
• 

Yr. lJathews: 
. 

See me once more want to make a charge 
. 

immediately against Murray and Fletcher for our 

• 

F-S 

-------- -·-

• 

Hr. llathews: 

What is the l.ega.l. 

property, the ten acres M. tli t 

of water, am give me 

lots adjoining. 

Ed Fletcher • 

Ed :netoner 

SAN DIEGO, CAT,IFORNIA, Feb. 11, 1915. 

-
Re1ll:Ying to your inquiry as to the legal description 

o-r Hr.· Murray's property, which m.s 3/8 inch of water, will say 

that this description is Lot 2 1 South La Mesa, containing 11.35 

• 

acres. ~his is the property Which ur. llurray acquired from Yrs. 

I S-zJ ~ a &A.-9, 
~ 

The other lots adjoining Mr. Uurray' s property - ~5:~" 17 
• . 
and 5, So; La Mesa are owned by llrs. Susan ll. 

South La yes a, owned by llrs. :Be,..tha Spargur, 

ot Lot a, So. La uesa owned by Ulss N.E.Haight, 

Lot ~. Stenger Tract, owned by the Bev. H. A. Marshall, 

C and .D formerly owned by s. c. Grable, but since has been 
subdivided, and is owned by quite a number of owners. , 

. 
2,7,9,13 and 14 o't Subdi"fision Lot 20, Ex Uission Rancho, 

are now owned by J. F. Zimbelman and M. c. Truner. 

3 and 6 Subdivision Lot 20, Ex Mission Rancho ia owned by 
llrs. Kate S.- Graves. 

Lots 17 and 18 ot Subdivision Lot 20 1 Ex Mission Rancho. is 
owned by G. A. Streeter • . 

4 and 5, Bubdi Tis ion Lot 20, owned by Ernest L. Owen. 

Yours very truly, 

cuY.Al!ACA WATER COMPANY, . 

~ ~~· ~4·~ • a: ~ • 
Seo • 



( 

Hr. Post: 
Get busy immediately and get out a 11st of the 

names of the water right owners that 
amounti a l so list o~ the actual deliver.y to the water 

r!-ht owners; also list of those wh have paid and never· taken 
• ·. 

any water. showing t'h.e amount of s id water right a. 

structed i~t ws to let me the.re any other water rights 

straightened . out -right aw~. 

F-S. 

• Jla theft : The 

Please let me 

lloT. 5, 1914. 

~understanding is that ' Gross and I acquired 

the Villa Caro ranch teri inches of water right ; tba.t 

I sold lt• to Webster and 1• to Schnmann-Heink. Have you 

direct? 

Also Webster's water right? 

I also have 3• ot Hawley water right. Now, up to 

did I pay for the 3• ot: Hawley water right? AJ.so 

.the Grosamont water right? I want to pay for all the water . . 
rights up to date ot January 1 1 1915 1 on the basis of the •· 

- Railroad Commission's rates, and I want a rebate on the 

books during the ti~ that there wa!9 a shortage of water; and 

for the water that I did not use. This ~so ~plies· to ur. 
~n a ~earate statement. 

-:. I then want a cred~t ror all the moneys that hav~ 
. 

collected by the Water Co. for domestic water from the 

or HaWley Heights 
.. 

oredite,I want to 

charged to my ~rso 

After I bave received 

wlll t the balance is that 

account. 

all of my water, including 

smont. Yt • . Helix and ·Brier Tracts. 

Ed J'le t cher. 



l • 
"' 

State Railroad Commission, 
Oommeroial Bldg., 

San Francisco, 
California. 

Gentlemen:-

0 0 P Y. 

Portland, Oregon, Auguat 

I am the owner of a water contraot from the San Diego 
Flume Company dated June 15th, 1895 covering Lot 8, Lemon Villa 
which is near San Diego in your state. I paid $400.00 for this 
and was granted in return a perpetual water right from that 
company. 

During these 19 years I have Paid a good deal of 
money to the aaid company as rental and for the last ten·yeara 
have not used the water a.t all. lluoh of the time they oan not 
furnish it and some of the time have not compelled me to pay 
it. The faot is they deatfoyed the connection same years ago 
and are continually changing their pipes. Now they are calling 
on me to pay 12.95 a month when they are able to· furnish water 
and at timea when water is seaerally not needed. 

I now see that they are proposing to sell to the 
oity the entire system, benoe I would like to know my statu. 
on this contraot which represents aotual money paid. They have 
cbanged 1 t as to time of payment and amount without my · 
knowledge or consent. This called for semiannual pa7JDente of 
15.00 eaoh, some of these 12.95 a month demands I have paid 

under protest but am getting tired of a rotting system that 
does not keep any of its covenant&. 

If it is proper for me to ask my present statu. 
under your state law, I would like to know what it .11 - and 
particularly in the event I do not pay where I am not using 
and whether my ·-right ia forfeited o~ they can oompel me to · 
pay further, or hold e.ny lien against the land. 
. I will send you this water right if you·need·it. 
Thanking you for an early reply, 

Very truly yours, 

feigned) Frank E. H1lton6 · Portland, r. 
· 605 Lamberson Bldg. 

nept. 21 , l 9J.4. 

. 
confe rence ;:ith .'OU n.r.d Ellis n.n,.. : ·d.t~·e·:t~ 

. 
in Croesmont, !:'urra.~' Jiill o.nd El Ca.jo~ . 

Fd .! etc1~r. 

' . 

.. 

August 2 0 , 1914. 

• 

. 
· How much wateT is there attached to tl e e 

Ed Fletcher . 



• 

• 

• 

August 
• 

' 

M:r. Jlathews: 

I know that ·the old lla.rshall ranch h ad 

10 inches of water on it. We sold lt", I believe, 

Webster a nd 1 n to Schumann-Heink. I transferred &u 

to the Gross;nont Par~ Co., and it shotild leave 1t" 
on the Villa Caro Ranch . Also look up the different·. 

coutracts with Webster and find out j ust 

I did sel l him. 

Ed Fletcher. 

:F-S 

~uGiump~ 
P'LaTcH IUt 8UILDINO 

8aO KJOHTH BT. 
SAN DIKOO. CALII'OIIINfA 

• 

Aug. 3, 1914. 

ur. llathewe: 

Give me a written statement showing how ma~ 

mi. nor i nohes of water r.l ght l{r. Murrey has? Show how ma.l'J$' 

inches of water right the Groasmont Park Co have, and 

include in that the three inches of old Hawley Rights. Show 

how lll8.lV 1 nohes the Villa Caro Ranch Co. have, ani how ma.ey 

inches have been sold to Webster and Heink. 

Let me have this state~nt as soon as you 

conveniently. 

Ed. Fletcher 

Ef::S 

• 

AOPrn 
PINEHILL• 
DEL IIAIII 
atto••woNT 



~ GLnnpanv 
FI,CTCH CJit •un.DINO 

820 EIGHTH ST. 
SA14 D II:GD. CALli'OI'IN IA 

:reb 23, 1914. 

Ur 1lathewa : 
In the original. sale o~ LOt 69 ot La Mesa 

Colony, was there aot a water right i rJCluded and 1 t 

1 t simply' from the f'aot of there never havi~ been 

aey watex that their right has lapsed? In the 

original deed, was there not mention made of an 

i nch of water right? 
• 

ll'r Fletcher 

f'.Jof ... '' 'ev;ea 

AaaNTa 
f'INC HILLa 
DU.MAJit 
Gl'loa•MaNT 

. . 
Ae&' WATBB (JOIIPANY 

aUOOiaH._a YO 

OP,.Oio ,LifaHI" IUII.DINa 
ell IIOMTM 8UUT, lnWIIN D AHD I 

ft, 0 lOll 141a 

Meesr~. c. Barritt, 
L. B. Mathews & 
~. P. Ellis, 

San Diego, California. 

Gentlemen:-

You will place: , 

SAN D11ao. CALIFORNIA. November 9, 1914. 

Owen Wister, % Ed Fletcher, Lot 279, Grossmont No. 2 - ;'' 

J. A. Murrey,% Ed Fletcher, Lots 200-205 i nc. Groaamont No. 2 

as irrigation consumers aoqQiring right t hrough use. 

Wister has an acreage of 11.6 and all ow e. maximum of 

.so Inches. 

Murray has an acreage of 3.4 &.nd aJ 1 ow a maximum of 

Inohes. 

Make changes accordingly. 

Yours very truly . 

Afenager. 

., 
' 
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